2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LED12G24QH835 *Delisted* 12W Led Hor G24Q/GX24 3500K
Ge By Current Lamps
Catalog Number LED12G24QH835
Manufacturer Ge By Current Lamps
Description 96761 Plug-In Led Lamp, 12 W, 45.7 A, 1000 LM, White, 5.31 In.,
G24Q/GX24, 50000 H Average Life, Non Dimmable, 3500 K Color
Temperature, 80 Color Rendering Index (Cri)
Weight per unit 0.2110 (lbs/each)
Product Category Integrated Lamps
Features
amperage rating 45.7 A
average life 50000 h
dimmable Non Dimmable
Lamp Type DAMPER AND VALVE ACTUATOR, ROTARY TYPE; 50/60 HZ
FREQUENCY RATING; UL, CSA, CE EN 55011, CE EN 50082-2
APPROVAL; VALVE, DAMPER APPLICATION; 24 V VOLTAGE
RATING; NEMA 3 ENCLOSURE; DIE CAST ALUMINUM BODY
MATERIAL; 10 VA POWER RATING
lumens 1k lm
Shape G24Q/GX24
Wattage 12 W
Material, Color, and Finish
Color WHITE GLOSS
color rendering index (cri) 80 A
color temperature 3500 k
Dimensions and Weight
Size 5.31 in
Descriptions
Description *DELISTED* 12W LED HOR G24Q/GX24 3500K
extra long description GEL LED12G24Q-H/835 GE LED Plug-in
Long Description 96761 Plug-In LED Lamp, 12 W, 45.7 A, 1000 LM, White, 5.31 in.,
G24Q/GX24, 50000 H average life, Non Dimmable, 3500 K color
temperature, 80 color rendering index (cri)
Product Type Ge Led Plug-In 96761
Special Features Features: Easy Plugs in to Existing Ballast
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Manufacturer Information
Brand GE Lighting
GTIN 00043168967617
Manufacturers Part Number LED12G24Q-H/835
UPC 043168967617
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED PLUG-IN (REPLACMENT FOR CFL BIAX LAMPS)
Type Plug-In LED Lamp
Availability
Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 6
Weight Per each 0.211
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Indoor Damp
Mounting Plug-in